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HISTORIC DISTRICT COMMISSION 
2014 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
 

The Historic District Commission meets on the second Monday of each month, unless a 
holiday.  Each meeting is located in City Council Chambers, 6th Floor, City Hall, 1 S. Third 
Street, Easton, PA and begins at 5:30 PM.  All meetings are free, public and accessible to 
those with disabilities.  Schedule by month is as follows: 

Mon. Jan. 13, 2014 (deadline Dec. 30, 2013) 

Mon. Feb.10, 2014 (deadline Jan. 27, 2014) 

Mon. Mar. 10, 2014 (deadline Feb. 24, 2014) 

Mon. April 14, 2014 (deadline Mar. 31, 2014) 

Mon. May 12, 2014 (deadline April 28, 2014) 

Mon. June 9, 2014 (deadline May 27, 2014) 

       Mon. July 14, 2014 (deadline June 30, 2014) 

Mon. Aug. 11, 2014 (deadline July 28, 2014) 

Mon. Sept. 8, 2014 (deadline Aug. 25, 2014) 

Mon. Oct.13, 2014 (deadline Sept. 29, 2014) 

Mon. Nov. 10, 2014 (deadline Oct. 27, 2014) 

Mon. Dec. 8, 2014 (deadline Nov. 24, 2014) 
 
 
 

 


